
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/10/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 10/10/12 Wed $24,573,460 $23,628,325 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.8% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,101,523 $36,204,018 $60,000,000 $38,759,689.92 1.548 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,556,398 $48,062,739 $0.00 1.548 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 10/20/12 Sat $28,998,629 $61,518,731 $0.00 1.548 7.9% 31.5% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 10/24/12 Wed $27,600,910 $74,326,150 $0.00 1.548 7.6% 36.7% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 10/27/12 Sat $32,623,458 $89,464,141 $0.00 1.548 8.9% 42.3% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 10/31/12 Wed $32,293,065 $104,448,822 $0.00 1.548 8.8% 47.4% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 11/03/12 Sat $35,559,569 $120,949,231 $0.00 1.548 9.6% 52.5% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 11/07/12 Wed $38,083,211 $138,620,665 $0.00 1.548 10.3% 57.4% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 11/10/12 Sat $44,805,057 $159,411,181 $0.00 1.548 12.0% 62.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 11/14/12 Wed $54,634,175 $184,762,620 $0.00 1.548 14.4% 67.9% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 11/17/12 Sat $62,727,080 $213,869,343 $0.00 1.548 16.4% 73.2% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 11/21/12 Wed $71,024,427 $246,826,214 $0.00 1.548 18.3% 78.1% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 11/24/12 Sat $87,817,912 $287,575,625 $0.00 1.548 22.2% 82.9% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 11/28/12 Wed $106,536,641 $337,010,932 $0.00 1.548 26.2% 87.4% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 12/01/12 Sat $122,066,898 $393,652,614 $0.00 1.548 29.4% 91.1% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 12/05/12 Wed $151,814,714 $464,097,926 $0.00 1.548 35.2% 94.2% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 12/08/12 Sat $176,997,002 $546,228,364 $0.00 1.548 39.7% 96.5% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 12/12/12 Wed $227,722,071 $651,896,332 $0.00 1.548 47.8% 98.2% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 12/15/12 Sat $274,345,353 $779,198,512 $0.00 1.548 54.3% 99.2% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 12/19/12 Wed $364,355,313 $948,267,261 $0.00 1.548 64.6% 99.7% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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